Type

4W LED
1.5W LED

4\W LED
1.5W LED
Total

LR/DR
MBRM

MBTHRM
GBRM
GBTHRM

Total

LR/DR
MBRM
MBTHRM
GBRM
GBTHRM

Total

Lighting Requirements

Perimeter Lighting

Qty

12
12

Volts
120
120

120
120

Watts
0.004
0.0015

0.004
0.0015

Interior Lighting - 4W LED

10
2

1

1
2

120
120

120

120
120

0.004
0.004

0.004

0.004
0.004

Interior Lighting - 1.5 W LED

10

N =R = N

120
120
120
120
120

0.0015
0.0015
0.0015
0.0015
0.0015

oT
Hours

12
12

12
12

N R R N WU

Watt Hours in
kWhrs

0.576
0.216

0.288
0.108
0.396

0.200
0.016

0.004
0.004
0.016

0.240

0.075
0.006
0.002
0.002
0.006

0.090



